2024 Ivy League Indoor Track and Field Championships
Harvard University Gordon Indoor Track

Time

10:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:40 PM

5:00 PM

11:45 AM
12:20 PM
1:55 PM
2:55 PM

Time

11:30 AM

12:15PM
3:00 PM

M-HEPTATHLON & W-PENTATHLON

Saturday February 24
Combined Event Event
Pentathlon Women 60m Hurdles
Pentathlon Women High Jump 2 pits
Pentathlon Women Shot Put
Pentathlon Women Long Jump Lower Runway
Pentathlon Women 800m
Heptathlon Men 60m Dash
Heptathlon Men Long Jump Lower Runway
Heptathlon Men Shot Put
Heptathlon Men High Jump
Sunday February 25
Combined Event Event
Heptathlon Men 60m Hurdles
Heptathlon Men Pole Vault
Heptathlon Men 1000m

Note: Most M-Heptathlon and W-Pentathlon times are estimated start times and
may/will be adjusted based on the number of entries and the times it takes to
complete the previous event.

Time
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM
12:10 PM
12:25PM
12:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:35PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM

TRACK EVENTS
Saturday February 24

Track Event

60m Hurdles Women Trials
60m Hurdles Men Trials
Mile Women Trials
Mile Men Trials
60m Women Trials
60m Men Trials
400m Women Trials
400m Men Trials
500m Women Trials
500m Men Trials
800m Women Trials
800m Men Trials
1000m Women Trials
1000m Men Trials
3000m Final (Two Sections)  Women FINAL
3000m Final (Two Sections)  Men FINAL
200m Women Trials
200m Men Trials

FIELD EVENTS
Saturday February 24
Time Field Event
11:00 AM Pole Vault Women FINAL
11:00 AM Weight Throw Women  Trials & FINAL
11:00 AM Long Jump Women  Trials & FINAL
2:30 PM Pole Vault Men FINAL
2:30 PM Long Jump Men Trials & FINAL
3:45 PM Weight Throw Men Trials & FINAL
TRACK EVENTS
Sunday February 25

Raised Runway

Raised Runway

Note: The M-Heptathlon 1000m will be inserted in the Track event portion of the

schedule where appropriate.

Time
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM 60m Hurdles
12:55 PM 60m Hurdles

1:05 PM 400m

1:10 PM 400m

1:20 PM 500m

1:25 PM 500m

1:35 PM 60m

1:40 PM 60m

1:50 PM 800m

1:55 PM 800m

2:00 PM 1000m

2:05 PM 1000m

2:15 PM 200m

2:25 PM 200m

2:30 PM 5000m

2:55 PM 5000m

3:15 PM DMR

3:30 PM DMR

3:45 PM 4x800m Relay

4:00 PM 4x800m Relay

4:15 PM 4x400m Relay

4:30 PM 4x400m Relay

4:45 PM Awards

Track Event
Mile
mile

Time Field Event
12:00 PM Shot Put
12:00 PM Triple Jump
2:30 PM Shot Put
2:30 PM Triple Jump
2:30 PM High Jump
2:30 PM High Jump

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FIELD EVENTS
Sunday February 25

Trials & FINAL
Trials & FINAL
Trials & FINAL
Trials & FINAL
Final
Final

Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men

Lower Runway

Lower Runway




