2024 Ivy League Indoor Track and Field Championships Harvard University Gordon Indoor Track

M-HEPTATHLON & W-PENTATHLON

Saturday February 24

<u>Time</u>	Combined Event		Event	
10:45 AM	Pentathlon	Women	60m Hurdles	
1:00 PM	Pentathlon	Women	High Jump	2 pits
2:30 PM	Pentathlon	Women	Shot Put	
3:40 PM	Pentathlon	Women	Long Jump	Lower Runway
5:00 PM	Pentathlon	Women	800m	
11:45 AM	Heptathlon	Men	60m Dash	
12:20 PM	Heptathlon	Men	Long Jump	Lower Runway
1:55 PM	Heptathlon	Men	Shot Put	
2:55 PM	Heptathlon	Men	High Jump	

Sunday February 25

<u>Time</u>	Combined Event		<u>Event</u>
11:30 AM	Heptathlon	Men	60m Hurdles
12:15 PM	Heptathlon	Men	Pole Vault
3:00 PM	Heptathlon	Men	1000m

Note: Most M-Heptathlon and W-Pentathlon times are estimated start times and may/will be adjusted based on the number of entries and the times it takes to complete the previous event.

TRACK EVENTS

Saturday February 24

	Juturuu	. co. aa. ,	
<u>Time</u>	Track Event		
11:00 AM	60m Hurdles	Women	Trials
11:20 AM	60m Hurdles	Men	Trials
11:35 AM	Mile	Women	Trials
11:55 AM	Mile	Men	Trials
12:10 PM	60m	Women	Trials
12:25 PM	60m	Men	Trials
12:40 PM	400m	Women	Trials
1:00 PM	400m	Men	Trials
1:20 PM	500m	Women	Trials
1:40 PM	500m	Men	Trials
2:00 PM	800m	Women	Trials
2:20 PM	800m	Men	Trials
2:35 PM	1000m	Women	Trials
2:50 PM	1000m	Men	Trials
3:10 PM	3000m Final (Two Sections)	Women	FINAL
3:40 PM	3000m Final (Two Sections)	Men	FINAL
4:10 PM	200m	Women	Trials
4:30 PM	200m	Men	Trials

FIELD EVENTS

Saturday February 24

<u>Time</u>	Field Event			
11:00 AM	Pole Vault	Women	FINAL	
11:00 AM	Weight Throw	Women	Trials & FINAL	
11:00 AM	Long Jump	Women	Trials & FINAL	Raised Runway
2:30 PM	Pole Vault	Men	FINAL	
2:30 PM	Long Jump	Men	Trials & FINAL	Raised Runway
3:45 PM	Weight Throw	Men	Trials & FINAL	

TRACK EVENTS

Sunday February 25

Note: The M-Heptathlon 1000m will be inserted in the Track event portion of the schedule where appropriate.

<u>Time</u>	Track Event		
12:30 PM	Mile	Women	FINAL
12:40 PM	mile	Men	FINAL
12:45 PM	60m Hurdles	Women	FINAL
12:55 PM	60m Hurdles	Men	FINAL
1:05 PM	400m	Women	FINAL
1:10 PM	400m	Men	FINAL
1:20 PM	500m	Women	FINAL
1:25 PM	500m	Men	FINAL
1:35 PM	60m	Women	FINAL
1:40 PM	60m	Men	FINAL
1:50 PM	800m	Women	FINAL
1:55 PM	800m	Men	FINAL
2:00 PM	1000m	Women	FINAL
2:05 PM	1000m	Men	FINAL
2:15 PM	200m	Women	FINAL
2:25 PM	200m	Men	FINAL
2:30 PM	5000m	Women	FINAL
2:55 PM	5000m	Men	FINAL
3:15 PM	DMR	Women	FINAL
3:30 PM	DMR	Men	FINAL
3:45 PM	4x800m Relay	Women	FINAL
4:00 PM	4x800m Relay	Men	FINAL
4:15 PM	4x400m Relay	Women	FINAL
4:30 PM	4x400m Relay	Men	FINAL
4:45 PM	Awards		

FIELD EVENTS

Sunday February 25

<u>Time</u>	Field Event			
12:00 PM	Shot Put	Women	Trials & FINAL	
12:00 PM	Triple Jump	Women	Trials & FINAL	Lower Runway
2:30 PM	Shot Put	Men	Trials & FINAL	
2:30 PM	Triple Jump	Men	Trials & FINAL	Lower Runway
2:30 PM	High Jump	Women	Final	
2:30 PM	High Jump	Men	Final	